
0 10
Scale bar 1:200 (metres)

51 2 3 4

44

45

36
.6

m

33.9m

56.1m

25
.5

m

2.
0m

7.
8m

2.
0m

15
.0

m

N

Copyright Sports Labs Ltd 2025DRG. NO. 

CHECKEDDETAILSREVISION BY DATE

Scale:

Date: Job. No.

Checked by:

Drawn by:

info@sportslabsconsult.com

sportslabsconsult

33501:200 @ A3

01/2025

DD

PM

100

100

EXTENSION OF EXISTING NETBALL COURTS
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT 4

VICTORIA PARK

01 SCALE: 1:200
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

NOTES
It is the contractors responsibility to check design
levels and sizes for compliance. Any
discrepancies or errors to be identified to the
design team.

Key

Existing Fence

New Fencing - Extension Area

New Macadam Surface

Existing Trees

New Footpath

Double Gate

Line Markings

Netball - White - 28.0m x 15.0m 

Basketball - Yellow (FIBA) - 28.0m x 15.0m 

3 v 3 Basketball - Green (FIBA)

WN = World Netball

FIBA = International Basketball Federation
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